Full Name of Contributor

Tyler Cullinan
Kyle Hatcher
Steve Laslo
James Arthur

Pat Starling
Katherine Getson
Sandra Paulsel
Carrie Dotson
Christina Birchak
Alex Furst
Stephen Cicak
Roger A Carper ir
Marshall Spalding
LTCONSULT LLC
CEC, Inc.

Statement of Contributions Received at a Social or Fund-Raising Event
Full Name of Committee: Steven W Hicks for Freedom

Regisration
Number, if PAC

Employer/Occupation/
Labor Organization*

Street Address

670 Lancaster Ave

885 Ruskin Dr

274 Cherrystone Dr N
12221 Tanglewood Ln
7003 N Roundelay Rd
4035 Blueberry Hollow Rd
212 Whitehorn Dr

9650 Marcy Rd

6261 Falcon Chase Way
1456 Lancaster Ave

6866 Roundelay Rd N

987 Miliary Dr

1940 Glenford Ct

884 Village Brook Way
250 W Old Wilson Bridge Rd

Total Expenditures: $

City

Reynoldsburg
Reynoldsburg
Gahanna
Pickerington
Reynoldsburg
Columbus
Vandalia
Canal Winchester
Westerville
Reynoldsburg
Reynoldsburg
Galloway
Reynoldsburg
Columbus
Worthington

624.72

State Zip Code

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43068 Cash
43068 Cash
43230 Cash
43147 Cash
43068 Cash
43230 Cash
45377 Cash
43110 Check
43082 Check
43068 Check
43068 Check
43119 Check
43068 Check
43235 Check
43085 Check

Form (Cash, Check,

2l-g

Date
(MM/DD/YYYY)
2/18/2019
2/18/2019
2/18/2019
2/18/2019
2/18/2019
2/18/2019
2/18/2019
2/18/2019
2/18/2019
2/18/2019
2/18/2019
2/18/2019
2/18/2019
2/18/2019
2/18/2019

Total Contributions:

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$

Amount

20.00
100.00
100.00

60.00
100.00

10.00

32.00

50.00
100.00

50.00
100.00
300.00
100.00
400.00

50.00

1,572.00




